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Positive Today: 12 

 
Recovered Today: 02 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 73 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.26% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.10% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92874  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89255 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3271 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 943  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 599  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1358571  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 0 0 65576 0 4531 70101 2 

Bageshwar 0 1 35386 0 2089 37471 3 

Chamoli 47 47 48756 0 3204 51958 12 

Champawat 0 2 62630 0 1912 64539 0 

Dehradun 188 349 372156 8 33232 405253 15 

Haridwar 36 56 307550 2 13142 320662 1 

Nainital 12 21 87467 0 11373 98770 9 

Pauri Garhwal 70 81 94615 0 5279 99887 13 

Pithoragarh 0 2 41493 0 2560 44041 7 

Rudraprayag 8 8 27398 0 2712 30110 18 

Tehri Garhwal 0 11 37391 0 2371 39755 0 

US Nagar 199 76 137582 1 8808 146366 19 

Uttarkashi 39 289 40571 1 1661 42230 4 

Total 599 943 1358571 12 92874 1451143 103 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4531 4138 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3204 3095 0 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33232 32639 52 174 367 

Haridwar 13142 12879 4 25 234 

Nainital 11373 11294 2 29 48 

Pauri Garhwal 5279 4292 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2712 2579 3 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2371 2028 1 5 337 

U.S. Nagar 8808 8520 2 5 281 

Uttarkashi 1661 1479 6 5 171 

Total 92874 89255 73 275 3271 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

             5 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         167 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           4607 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9025684 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8401920 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        595268 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18691 11401 29117 23192 383740 357437 6023 6033 9957 9763 40589 46 127 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14115 13010 186327 172528 2514 2521 2323 2402 24538 2 73 

Chamoli 14883 11946 19712 18731 275204 271314 3988 4022 6493 6634 37592 6 313 

Champawat 10101 5041 13375 10736 184581 172431 2255 2314 7583 7514 16673 318 0 

Dehradun 62594 31990 101646 77088 1579065 1482101 37246 36722 30671 31295 138704 282 209 

Haridwar 66208 8781 80114 42378 1515598 1455955 17786 17618 48462 48448 60895 261 111 

Nainital 39175 20650 52500 39756 758418 735900 14196 14000 20111 20215 59792 59 66 

Pauri 21036 10552 32399 27124 454633 429424 7922 7935 7101 7186 42410 145 19 

Pithoragarh 15286 9249 23610 19701 327517 318100 4095 4112 8321 8414 25617 112 129 

Rudraprayag 8556 5357 12595 10891 173861 160507 2466 2456 2692 2713 15280 37 11 

Tehri 22337 15079 31148 27486 400086 364762 6254 6316 4923 5041 40640 29 146 

US Nagar 59933 31743 92484 80243 1358328 1366564 12494 12592 34794 33990 61362 1765 203 

Uttarkashi 12674 6267 18184 15153 236932 225723 3462 3487 5000 5101 31176 30 108 

Total 361263 174841 520999 405489 7834290 7512746 120701 120128 188431 188716 595268 3092 1515 


